3.5" Single Board Computers
All product specifications are subject to change without notice Last updated : 9-May-2011
Features
PCM-9388 Intel® Celeron® M Processor ULV 3.5" SBC,
VGA, LCD, Ethernet, USB, PC/104
 � Supports Intel® Celeron® M processor
 � Supports 18-bit TTL/36-bit LVDS (48-bit LVDS optional)/ VGA
Dual independent display by VGA + LVDS/VGA + TTL

(RTL 8100CL)
USB 2.0 x 4
Ordering Information
Part No. CPU Memory VGA LVDS TTL 10/100
Ethernet
IDE/
SATA USB RS-232 RS-232/
442/485 LPT CF PC/104 Thermal
Solution
Operating
Temp.
PCM-9388F-M0A1E Celeron M 600 MHz
(512 KB) DDR SODIMM 1 1 1 1 1 IDE 2 1 1 1 1 1 Passive  0 ~ 60° C
PCM-9388F-S0A1E Celeron M 1 GHz (0 KB) DDR SODIMM 1 1 1 1 1 IDE 2 1 1 1 1 1 Passive  0 ~ 60° C
PCM-9388SF-S0A1E Celeron M 1 GHz (0 KB) DDR SODIMM 1 1 1 1 1 SATA 2 1 1 1 1 1 Passive  0 ~ 60° C
PCM-9388Z-512S0A1E Celeron M 1 GHz (0 KB) 512 MB bundle 1 1 1 1 1 SATA 2 1 1 1 1 1 Passive  -20 ~ 80° C
Rear I/O  view
Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.